PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
PLM605
Revised: 04/08/20
Page: 1 of 2
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
LED Flush Mount Ceiling Fixtures provide exceptional performance

IN
G
MODEL SELECTION  (Full list of order codes on pg. 2)
ML2 E 242 TR 27
FAMILY TYPE SIZE STYLE FINISH VOLTAGE LAMP
ML2=     Ceiling Flush
Mounts
E= Edison
Base E26
242= 2x11W
 Lamp
TR= Traditional BZ=
NI=
WH=
 Dark Bronze
 Nickel
 White
[BLANK]= 120V,
Triac
dimming
27= 2700K, 90CRI, JA8
ORDERING: DIMMING COMPATIBILITY:
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER
103983 ML2E242TRNI27-V3
103984 ML2E242TRWH27-V3
103985 ML2E242TRBZ27-V3
BRAND DIMMER MODELS
LUTRON YCL-153P-WH, AYCL-153PH, DVCL-153P-WH, DVWCL-153PH-WHC, S-603PH-WH,
SCL-153PH-WH, TGCL-153PH-WH
LEVITON 6631, 6672, 6683, 603-6631-A, 6631-A, 6683-10Z, IPI06-1LZ, IPI10-1LZ, IPL06
Dark Bronze
Nickel
White
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX17076
Revised: 06/24/19
Page: 2 of 2
TRADITIONAL FLUSH MOUNT LAMPS INCLUDED
ML2E242TR SERIES
SPECIFICATIONS: ML2E242xxxxxx-V3
SPECIFICATION DETAILS
Nominal Wattage (W) 24W
Source Lumens (lm) 2200 lm